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                   ACBRA MBRA YOUTH 2D Jackpot in Youth Poles               
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    78.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 23.869, Placings =  3, Pool = $   46.80                      
     2D Time = 25.869, Placings =  4, Pool = $   31.20                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 23.869 $ 28.00         Keira Tietsort on Charger                     
   2nd 24.170 $ 19.00         Lexi Coulter on Q                             
   3rd 25.537                 Chelsea Reibel on Jess Ellie Raye             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 30.884 $ 19.00         Zoey Fletcher on Tested Just Fine             
   2nd 30.916 $ 12.00         Jolene Adrian on Rosalita                     
   3rd 32.007                 Dalilah Westphal on Whiskey                   
   4th 36.571                 Dalilah Westphal on Cash                      
N/T    425.093                Zoey Fletcher on Sarge n charge               
N/T    426.063                Addison Kedzierski on Destiney                
N/T    429.595                Sienna Strauter on Cinder                     
N/T    436.344                Codi lynn Kolar on Rose                       
N/T    445.117                June Adrian on Red man                        
N/T    445.619                Rome Mink on Pickles                          
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                       ACBRA Poles Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   238.00, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.677, Placings =  5, Pool = $  142.80                      
     2D Time = 23.677, Placings =  9, Pool = $   95.20                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.677 $ 71.00         Heather Kedzierski on Missy                   
   2nd 22.070 $ 43.00         Miranda Wells on Twix                         
   3rd 23.277 $ 29.00         Erin Smet on Jack                             
   4th 23.309                 Elyssa Main on Spirit                         
   5th 23.600                 Chris Stokes on Nitro nemo                    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 23.761 $ 48.00         Erica Magyar on Torch                         



   2nd 24.871 $ 29.00         Jaime Lawrence on Horse                       
   3rd 25.084 $ 19.00         Khloe Cline on Willow                         
   4th 25.197                 Chris DePue on Dixie                          
   5th 25.211                 Khloe Cline on Kizz my smart shiny            
   6th 27.361                 Amanda Lott on Jimmer                         
   7th 27.531                 Jill Labroski on Braggin trouble              
   8th 32.407                 Tim Zielinski on Fiona                        
   9th 53.971                 Ben Bollinger on Lo                           
N/T    421.782                Jennie Bollinger on Tucker                    
N/T    423.426                Tim Zielinski on Crush                        
N/T    424.440                Leah Cobb on Pickles                          
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                      ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 1st Go                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   532.00, Rider count = 38         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.168, Placings =  8, Pool = $  186.20                      
     2D Time = 16.668, Placings =  1, Pool = $  159.60                      
     3D Time = 17.168, Placings =  6, Pool = $  106.40                      
     4D Time = 18.168, Placings = 16, Pool = $   79.80                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.168 $ 93.00              Heather Kedzierski on Missy              
   2nd 16.187 $ 56.00              Erin Smet on Jack                        
   3rd 16.259 $ 37.00              Willow Muxlow on Kisstoremember          
   4th 16.281                      Tim Zielinski on Fiona                   
   5th 16.547                      Chris DePue on Dixie                     
   6th 16.551                      Tim Zielinski on Crush                   
   7th 16.561                      Chris Stokes on Nitro nemo               
   8th 16.580                      Jennifer Currey on Hot French Fling      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.827 $160.00              Kathleen Botruff on Judy                 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.423 $ 53.00              Amanda DePue on Royal                    
   2nd 17.621 $ 32.00              Leah Cobb on Pickles                     
   3rd 17.834 $ 21.00              Elyssa Main on Spirit                    
   4th 17.895                      Ben Bollinger on Gypsy                   
   5th 18.075                      Willow Muxlow on Rowdy                   
   6th 18.138                      Aubrey Clevenger on Rumor Has It         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.261 $ 40.00              Jill Labroski on Braggin trouble         
   2nd 18.605 $ 24.00              Danielle Mazer on Tested Just Fine       
   3rd 18.633 $ 16.00              Erica Magyar on Sniper                   
   4th 18.726                      Amanda Lott on Jimmer                    
   5th 18.791                      Jennie Bollinger on Ebony                
   6th 18.890                      Miranda Wells on SFW Jett NTA Fame       
   7th 19.174                      Clare Starr on Shortie                   
   8th 19.216                      Courtney Delange on Horse                
   9th 19.423                      Danielle Mazer on Rumor Has It           
  10th 19.794                      Jess Adrian on Quick Draw                
  11th 19.996                      Carrie Mullaney on Joker                 
  12th 20.560                      Abby Lykins on Rocky                     
  13th 21.060                      Abby Lykins on Rye                       
  14th 21.101                      Joy Fath on DeeDee                       
  15th 21.282                      Jaime Lawrence on Cash                   
  16th 31.200                      Ben Bollinger on Lo                      
N/T    400.000                     Erica Magyar on Torch                    
N/T    404.392                     Jaime Lawrence on Horse                  
N/T    408.475                     Joy Fath on Bully                        



N/T    416.708                     Miranda Wells on Twix                    
                                                                               
8:08 AM 09/22/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                      ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 1st Go                  
                                                                               
N/T    417.377                     Jennie Bollinger on Tucker               
N/T    419.417                     Antonio Dorey on Ghost                   
N/T    435.488                     Jodie Cook on Mnm ginger get six         
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                      ACBRA MBRA 4D Jackpot in Open 2nd Go                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   420.00, Rider count = 30         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.139, Placings =  4, Pool = $  147.00                      
     2D Time = 16.639, Placings =  2, Pool = $  126.00                      
     3D Time = 17.139, Placings =  6, Pool = $   84.00                      
     4D Time = 18.139, Placings = 12, Pool = $   63.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.139 $ 74.00              Chris Stokes on Nitro nemo               
   2nd 16.163 $ 44.00              Tim Zielinski on Fiona                   
   3rd 16.356 $ 29.00              Erin Smet on Jack                        
   4th 16.366                      Jennifer Currey on Hot French Fling      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.717 $ 76.00              Kathleen Botruff on Judy                 
   2nd 16.965 $ 50.00              Tim Zielinski on Crush                   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.471 $ 42.00              Amanda DePue on Royal                    
   2nd 17.618 $ 25.00              Leah Cobb on Pickles                     
   3rd 17.696 $ 17.00              Aubrey Clevenger on Rumor Has It         
   4th 17.834                      Elyssa Main on Spirit                    
   5th 17.895                      Ben Bollinger on Gypsy                   
   6th 18.075                      Willow Muxlow on Rowdy                   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.244 $ 32.00              Danielle Mazer on Rumor Has It           
   2nd 18.282 $ 19.00              Amanda Lott on Jimmer                    
   3rd 18.403 $ 13.00              Carrie Mullaney on Joker                 
   4th 18.529                      Jill Labroski on Braggin trouble         
   5th 18.605                      Danielle Mazer on Tested Just Fine       
   6th 18.633                      Jennie Bollinger on Ebony                
   7th 18.820                      Clare Starr on Shortie                   
   8th 18.890                      Miranda Wells on SFW Jett NTA Fame       
   9th 19.141                      Erica Magyar on Sniper                   
  10th 19.216                      Courtney Delange on Horse                
  11th 19.794                      Jess Adrian on Quick Draw                
  12th 33.602                      Ben Bollinger on Lo                      
N/T    400.000                     Erica Magyar on Torch                    
N/T    416.249                     Heather Kedzierski on Missy              
N/T    416.708                     Miranda Wells on Twix                    
N/T    417.655                     Chris DePue on Dixie                     
N/T    421.024                     Jennie Bollinger on Tucker               
N/T    435.488                     Jodie Cook on Mnm ginger get six         
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                 ACBRA NBHA 3D Youth/Se Jackpot in Youth 1st Go             
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   138.00, Rider count = 23         
                                                                               



     1D Time = 15.991, Placings =  3, Pool = $   69.00                      
     2D Time = 16.991, Placings =  4, Pool = $   41.40                      
     3D Time = 17.991, Placings = 12, Pool = $   27.60                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.991 $ 35.00              June Adrian on Red man                   
   2nd 16.606 $ 21.00              Khloe Cline on Kizz my smart shiny       
   3rd 16.959 $ 14.00              Addison Kedzierski on Destiney           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.014 $ 21.00              Addison Paavo on Judy                    
   2nd 17.622 $ 12.00              Codi lynn Kolar on Rose                  
   3rd 17.908 $  8.00              Zoey Fletcher on Sarge n charge          
   4th 17.989                      Chelsea Reibel on Jess Ellie Raye        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.994 $ 14.00              Khloe Cline on Willow                    
   2nd 18.025 $  8.00              Annie Dorey on Ruby                      
   3rd 18.584 $  6.00              Dalilah Westphal on Buzz                 
   4th 18.882                      Teagan Sutliff on Letty                  
   5th 19.126                      Sienna Strauter on Cinder                
   6th 19.745                      Jolene Adrian on Rosalita                
   7th 19.947                      Zoey Fletcher on Tested Just Fine        
   8th 20.031                      Teagan Sutliff on Tori                   
   9th 20.206                      Addison Paavo on Buckshot                
  10th 22.171                      Khloe Cline on ODI                       
  11th 24.481                      Dalilah Westphal on Cash                 
  12th 27.252                      Rome Mink on Pickles                     
N/T    400.000                     Keira Tietsort on Charger                
N/T    420.142                     Dalilah Westphal on Whiskey              
N/T    435.139                     Annie Dorey on Miley                     
N/T    470.863                     Lexi Coulter on Q                        
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                 ACBRA NBHA 3D Youth/Se Jackpot in Youth 2nd Go             
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   132.00, Rider count = 22         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.758, Placings =  2, Pool = $   66.00                      
     2D Time = 16.758, Placings =  4, Pool = $   39.60                      
     3D Time = 17.758, Placings = 11, Pool = $   26.40                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.758 $ 40.00              June Adrian on Red man                   
   2nd 16.523 $ 26.00              Khloe Cline on Kizz my smart shiny       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.014 $ 20.00              Addison Paavo on Judy                    
   2nd 17.281 $ 12.00              Khloe Cline on ODI                       
   3rd 17.569 $  8.00              Codi lynn Kolar on Rose                  
   4th 17.580                      Dalilah Westphal on Cash                 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.953 $ 13.00              Zoey Fletcher on Tested Just Fine        
   2nd 18.084 $  8.00              Annie Dorey on Ruby                      
   3rd 18.162 $  5.00              Annie Dorey on Miley                     
   4th 18.584                      Dalilah Westphal on Buzz                 
   5th 18.638                      Sienna Strauter on Cinder                
   6th 18.930                      Chelsea Reibel on Jess Ellie Raye        
   7th 19.193                      Teagan Sutliff on Tori                   
   8th 19.719                      Dalilah Westphal on Whiskey              
   9th 19.908                      Zoey Fletcher on Sarge n charge          



  10th 21.094                      Addison Paavo on Buckshot                
  11th 22.004                      Khloe Cline on Willow                    
N/T    400.000                     Keira Tietsort on Charger                
N/T    408.712                     Jolene Adrian on Rosalita                
N/T    417.188                     Addison Kedzierski on Destiney           
N/T    427.987                     Teagan Sutliff on Letty                  
N/T    4444.000                    Lexi Coulter on Q                        
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                ACBRA MBRA 3D Senior s Jackpot in Senior Sidepot            
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    52.50, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.281, Placings =  3, Pool = $   26.25                      
     2D Time = 17.281, Placings =  2, Pool = $   15.75                      
     3D Time = 18.281, Placings =  1, Pool = $   10.50                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.281 $ 26.00         Tim Zielinski on Fiona                        
   2nd 16.551                 Tim Zielinski on Crush                        
   3rd 16.561                 Chris Stokes on Nitro nemo                    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.621 $ 16.00         Leah Cobb on Pickles                          
   2nd 18.261                 Jill Labroski on Braggin trouble              
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.996 $ 11.00         Carrie Mullaney on Joker                      
N/T    435.488                Jodie Cook on Mnm ginger get six              
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                ACBRA MBRA 3D Senior s Jackpot in Adult Sidepot             
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   142.50, Rider count = 19         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.168, Placings =  4, Pool = $   71.25                      
     2D Time = 17.168, Placings =  2, Pool = $   42.75                      
     3D Time = 18.168, Placings = 10, Pool = $   28.50                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.168 $ 31.00         Heather Kedzierski on Missy                   
   2nd 16.547 $ 24.00         Chris DePue on Dixie                          
   3rd 16.580 $ 17.00         Jennifer Currey on Hot French Fling           
   4th 16.827                 Kathleen Botruff on Judy                      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.895 $ 24.00         Ben Bollinger on Gypsy                        
   2nd 18.138 $ 19.00         Aubrey Clevenger on Rumor Has It              
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.605 $ 12.00         Danielle Mazer on Tested Just Fine            
   2nd 18.633 $  9.00         Erica Magyar on Sniper                        
   3rd 18.726 $  7.00         Amanda Lott on Jimmer                         
   4th 18.791                 Jennie Bollinger on Ebony                     
   5th 18.890                 Miranda Wells on SFW Jett NTA Fame            
   6th 19.216                 Courtney Delange on Horse                     
   7th 19.423                 Danielle Mazer on Rumor Has It                
   8th 20.560                 Abby Lykins on Rocky                          
   9th 21.060                 Abby Lykins on Rye                            
  10th 21.282                 Jaime Lawrence on Cash                        
N/T    400.000                Erica Magyar on Torch                         



N/T    416.708                Miranda Wells on Twix                         
N/T    417.377                Jennie Bollinger on Tucker                    


